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Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.90 348 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:08.72 336 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:09.37 326 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

1:09.70 322 H 28/09/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:10.13 316 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:10.40 312 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:13.19 278  29/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:14.03 268  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:14.59 262  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:15.29 255 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

1:16.04 248 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:17.92 230  13/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:18.82 222 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:20.13 212  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:20.35 210  07/10/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:21.13 204  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:21.74 199 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 3

1:23.88 184  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:25.65 173  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:26.66 167 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Basingstoke 4

1:27.41 163 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:28.75 156 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Basingstoke 3

1:30.53 147  23/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
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1:09.37 326 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

1:08.72 336 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:07.90 348 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:10.40 312 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:10.13 316 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:09.70 322 H 28/09/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:15.29 255 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

1:14.03 268  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:14.59 262  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:16.04 248 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:13.19 278  29/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:17.92 230  13/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:18.82 222 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:21.13 204  06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:20.13 212  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:20.35 210  07/10/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:23.88 184  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:21.74 199 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 3

1:26.66 167 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Basingstoke 4

1:28.75 156 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Basingstoke 3

1:25.65 173  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:27.41 163 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:30.53 147  23/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
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